
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals
AMR AMR % SHR %

1 HIRADO 18:00:23 18:51:13 2021.02.28 RTL KLUB 888 534 10,3 21,8
2 KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:49:30 20:56:42 2021.02.26 RTL KLUB 790 586 9,1 18,2
3 TENYEK 17:59:45 18:45:17 2021.02.23 TV2 773 084 8,9 21,6
4 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:26 19:31:36 2021.02.23 TV2 637 226 7,4 16,0
5 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:39:21 20:12:08 2021.02.22 TV2 613 294 7,1 14,4
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:57 19:45:05 2021.02.25 RTL KLUB 602 283 7,0 14,7
7 APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 18:51:14 19:54:29 2021.02.28 RTL KLUB 569 377 6,6 12,8
8 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:03:23 22:09:26 2021.02.26 RTL KLUB 562 206 6,5 14,5
9 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:22:12 23:15:44 2021.02.25 TV2 557 727 6,5 16,2

10 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:56:06 21:04:10 2021.02.27 RTL KLUB 498 241 5,8 11,2
11 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:46:25 17:50:24 2021.02.23 TV2 444 280 5,1 16,7
12 AZ EN LANYOM /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:39:25 16:41:31 2021.02.23 TV2 417 746 4,8 21,1
13 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 19:00:06 19:56:05 2021.02.27 RTL KLUB 387 171 4,5 9,0
14 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:58:53 20:18:52 2021.02.28 ATV 356 446 4,1 7,9
15 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:05:15 17:47:38 2021.02.22 RTL KLUB 302 589 3,5 11,0
16 A FUGGETLENSEG NAPJA: FELTAMADAS /AM. SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 18:53:39 21:18:41 2021.02.28 TV2 302 040 3,5 6,8
17 BOSSZUALLOK: VEGTELEN HABORU /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:01:05 23:07:00 2021.02.28 RTL KLUB 285 460 3,3 7,9
18 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 22:16:57 23:39:55 2021.02.25 RTL KLUB 265 429 3,1 11,3
19 EGYENES BESZED /HATTERBESZELGETES A MAGYAR ATV-N/ 19:24:54 20:23:57 2021.02.24 ATV 263 494 3,0 6,2
20 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:46:01 19:36:00 2021.02.27 DUNA TV 263 269 3,0 6,2
21 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:00:13 19:51:45 2021.02.25 COOL 263 041 3,0 6,3
22 ISZTAMBULI MENYASSZONY /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:45:45 19:30:36 2021.02.24 DUNA TV 262 110 3,0 6,7
23 CIVIL A PALYAN /POLITIKAI MUSOR/ 19:00:33 20:17:20 2021.02.27 ATV 256 855 3,0 5,9
24 TIED AZ ELETEM /MEX. FILMSOR./ 14:27:45 15:30:38 2021.02.23 TV2 250 796 2,9 16,9
25 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:25:03 21:43:21 2021.02.28 ATV 246 927 2,9 5,9
26 NEW AMSTERDAM /AM.FILMSOR./ 22:16:07 23:17:39 2021.02.26 RTL KLUB 246 181 2,8 9,2
27 MAGYARORSZAG SZERETLEK! /SZORAKOZTATO SHOWMUSOR/ 19:43:21 21:07:30 2021.02.28 DUNA TV 239 524 2,8 5,3
28 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:24:59 17:51:07 2021.02.28 DUNA TV 221 514 2,6 6,5
29 MOKKA /REGGELI MAGAZINMUSOR/ 6:18:30 8:23:24 2021.02.24 TV2 221 411 2,6 23,1
30 ARADI VARGA SHOW /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:25:16 21:40:25 2021.02.27 ATV 217 923 2,5 5,1

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 08 (22 February 2021 - 28 February 2021)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 640 666

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:52:00 20:59:22 2021.02.23 RTL KLUB 443 814 9 19,3
2 HIRADO 18:00:23 18:51:13 2021.02.28 RTL KLUB 412 699 8,3 20,5
3 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:03:23 22:09:26 2021.02.26 RTL KLUB 331 490 6,7 16,1
4 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:52 19:44:40 2021.02.22 RTL KLUB 326 644 6,6 17,3
5 APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 18:51:14 19:54:29 2021.02.28 RTL KLUB 283 934 5,7 12,5
6 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:40:07 20:14:24 2021.02.23 TV2 271 171 5,5 12,3
7 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:56:06 21:04:10 2021.02.27 RTL KLUB 268 747 5,4 11,6
8 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:23:58 23:10:02 2021.02.22 TV2 268 693 5,4 14,6
9 TENYEK 17:59:43 18:44:54 2021.02.28 TV2 266 705 5,4 13,4

10 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:31 19:31:27 2021.02.22 TV2 247 337 5,0 13,6
11 BOSSZUALLOK: VEGTELEN HABORU /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:01:05 23:07:00 2021.02.28 RTL KLUB 217 380 4,4 11,0
12 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 19:00:06 19:56:05 2021.02.27 RTL KLUB 212 354 4,3 9,7
13 A FUGGETLENSEG NAPJA: FELTAMADAS /AM. SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 18:53:39 21:18:41 2021.02.28 TV2 193 475 3,9 8,4
14 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:00:13 19:51:45 2021.02.25 COOL 182 207 3,7 9,1
15 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 22:16:57 23:39:55 2021.02.25 RTL KLUB 157 720 3,2 12,1
16 THOR: RAGNAROK /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:10:21 23:48:06 2021.02.27 RTL KLUB 140 360 2,8 8,1
17 NEW AMSTERDAM /AM.FILMSOR./ 22:21:22 23:22:13 2021.02.23 RTL KLUB 129 409 2,6 9,6
18 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:49:44 17:50:16 2021.02.24 TV2 125 519 2,5 11,7
19 RENDORAKADEMIA 5. - IRANY MIAMI BEACH /AM. VIGJATEK/ 15:49:50 17:47:08 2021.02.28 RTL KLUB 121 680 2,5 8,3
20 ES MEGINT DUHBE JOVUNK /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 18:41:16 20:52:32 2021.02.28 FILM+ 118 814 2,4 5,2
21 AMERIKA KAPITANY: A TEL KATONAJA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:20:29 22:52:49 2021.02.27 FILM+ 112 556 2,3 5,4
22 A KEM /AM. AKCIO-VIGJ./ 19:00:10 21:23:56 2021.02.27 MOZI+ 111 071 2,2 4,9
23 VALO VILAG 21:00:22 22:52:21 2021.02.27 RTL II 109 318 2,2 5,4
24 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:05:15 17:47:38 2021.02.22 RTL KLUB 107 648 2,2 9,5
25 AZ EN LANYOM /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:39:25 16:41:31 2021.02.23 TV2 103 756 2,1 12,9
26 KEMEK A SZOMSZEDBAN /AM. KOMEDIA/ 19:56:44 22:14:43 2021.02.27 TV2 99 860 2 4,5
27 ONGYILKOS OSZTAG /AM.-KAN. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:13 23:21:31 2021.02.28 FILM+ 95 930 1,9 5,5
28 SHOWDER KLUB 22:00:20 23:03:32 2021.02.28 RTL II 91 234 1,8 5,8
29 DIE HARD 4.0 - LEGDRAGABB AZ ELETED /AM.-ANGOL AKCIOFILM/ 18:15:21 20:49:23 2021.02.28 Super TV2 90 772 1,8 4,0
30 JUMANJI: VAR A DZSUNGEL /AM. VIGJATEK/ 16:45:33 18:53:23 2021.02.27 MOZI+ 90 413 1,8 5,5

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 08 (22 February 2021 - 28 February 2021)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 4 943 180

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2021.02.22 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:51 18:45:22 763 842 8,8 21,7 263 079 5,3 16,6
2021.02.22 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:31 19:31:27 604 045 7,0 15,6 247 337 5,0 13,6
2021.02.22 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:39:21 20:12:08 613 294 7,1 14,4 267 361 5,4 12,8
2021.02.22 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:23:58 23:10:02 557 170 6,4 15,8 268 693 5,4 14,6
2021.02.22 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:40 795 164 9,2 22,6 361 537 7,3 22,8
2021.02.22 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:52 19:44:40 581 366 6,7 14,6 326 644 6,6 17,3
2021.02.22 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:51:21 21:01:39 740 584 8,6 16,9 420 453 8,5 19,0
2021.02.22 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:08:20 22:19:35 472 514 5,5 12,9 246 424 5,0 12,8
2021.02.22 RTL KLUB NEW AMSTERDAM /AM.FILMSOR./ 22:26:16 23:27:52 202 812 2,3 8,6 80 743 1,6 6,5
2021.02.23 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:45 18:45:17 773 084 8,9 21,6 251 380 5,1 15,4
2021.02.23 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:26 19:31:36 637 226 7,4 16,0 242 181 4,9 12,7
2021.02.23 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:40:07 20:14:24 607 876 7,0 13,9 271 171 5,5 12,3
2021.02.23 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:25:51 23:13:01 534 839 6,2 15,1 264 625 5,4 14,2
2021.02.23 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:44:50 748 672 8,7 20,9 322 895 6,5 19,8
2021.02.23 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:02 19:45:19 496 268 5,7 12,3 250 326 5,1 12,8
2021.02.23 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:52:00 20:59:22 777 896 9,0 17,4 443 814 9,0 19,3
2021.02.23 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:06:03 22:14:41 480 461 5,6 12,8 282 543 5,7 14,3
2021.02.23 RTL KLUB NEW AMSTERDAM /AM.FILMSOR./ 22:21:22 23:22:13 245 719 2,8 9,8 129 409 2,6 9,6
2021.02.24 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:47 18:44:52 683 684 7,9 19,8 220 451 4,5 13,9
2021.02.24 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:01 19:31:05 524 324 6,1 13,4 197 595 4,0 10,4
2021.02.24 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:40:43 20:11:03 532 712 6,2 12,5 228 204 4,6 10,8
2021.02.24 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:22:31 23:14:02 484 214 5,6 14,1 228 393 4,6 12,4
2021.02.24 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:27 18:45:00 741 189 8,6 21,4 336 643 6,8 21,2
2021.02.24 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:11 19:43:13 543 582 6,3 13,6 318 973 6,5 16,5
2021.02.24 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:49:54 20:57:04 757 393 8,8 17,5 432 069 8,7 19,7
2021.02.24 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:03:45 22:10:58 479 336 5,5 13,0 290 682 5,9 14,8
2021.02.24 RTL KLUB NEW AMSTERDAM /AM.FILMSOR./ 22:17:39 23:18:23 234 517 2,7 9,5 121 403 2,5 8,7
2021.02.25 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:47 18:45:40 726 971 8,4 20,9 243 524 4,9 16,1
2021.02.25 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:49 19:31:28 623 561 7,2 15,5 232 572 4,7 12,2
2021.02.25 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:40:31 20:10:52 563 017 6,5 13,1 241 406 4,9 11,5
2021.02.25 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:22:12 23:15:44 557 727 6,5 16,2 268 260 5,4 14,6
2021.02.25 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:04 18:44:42 820 601 9,5 23,6 362 574 7,3 24,0
2021.02.25 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:57 19:45:05 602 283 7,0 14,7 315 380 6,4 16,0
2021.02.25 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:51:46 20:59:50 786 431 9,1 18,0 434 940 8,8 19,8
2021.02.25 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:06:31 22:10:16 510 775 5,9 13,8 314 635 6,4 16,2
2021.02.25 RTL KLUB CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 22:16:57 23:39:55 265 429 3,1 11,3 157 720 3,2 12,1
2021.02.26 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:45 18:46:18 706 183 8,2 20,9 226 755 4,6 15,9
2021.02.26 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:27 19:31:08 541 806 6,3 13,9 188 082 3,8 10,5
2021.02.26 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:40:59 20:11:47 569 266 6,6 13,3 269 992 5,5 13,1
2021.02.26 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:23:07 23:04:16 539 472 6,2 14,8 250 605 5,1 12,9
2021.02.26 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:28 748 062 8,7 22,2 280 796 5,7 19,8
2021.02.26 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:41 19:42:49 504 167 5,8 12,7 242 346 4,9 13,1
2021.02.26 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:49:30 20:56:42 790 586 9,1 18,2 433 368 8,8 20,1
2021.02.26 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:03:23 22:09:26 562 206 6,5 14,5 331 490 6,7 16,1
2021.02.26 RTL KLUB NEW AMSTERDAM /AM.FILMSOR./ 22:16:07 23:17:39 246 181 2,8 9,2 126 059 2,6 8,5
2021.02.27 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:47 18:45:05 637 039 7,4 16,6 188 869 3,8 10,0
2021.02.27 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:54:06 19:49:46 461 890 5,3 10,8 171 446 3,5 7,9
2021.02.27 TV2 KEMEK A SZOMSZEDBAN /AM. KOMEDIA/ 19:56:44 22:14:43 205 543 2,4 5,0 99 860 2,0 4,5
2021.02.27 TV2 MIELOTT MEGISMERTELEK /AM. DRAMA/ 22:24:42 0:45:31 85 113 1,0 4,4 37 749 0,8 3,3
2021.02.27 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:51:26 717 244 8,3 18,5 301 479 6,1 15,8
2021.02.27 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 19:00:06 19:56:05 387 171 4,5 9,0 212 354 4,3 9,7
2021.02.27 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:56:06 21:04:10 498 241 5,8 11,2 268 747 5,4 11,6
2021.02.27 RTL KLUB THOR: RAGNAROK /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:10:21 23:48:06 199 842 2,3 6,6 140 360 2,8 8,1
2021.02.28 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:43 18:44:54 720 314 8,3 17,8 266 705 5,4 13,4
2021.02.28 TV2 A FUGGETLENSEG NAPJA: FELTAMADAS /AM. SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 18:53:39 21:18:41 302 040 3,5 6,8 193 475 3,9 8,4
2021.02.28 TV2 APU VAGY ANYU? /FRANCIA-BELGA VIGJATEK/ 21:28:37 23:15:18 119 699 1,4 4,1 71 767 1,5 4,4
2021.02.28 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:51:13 888 534 10,3 21,8 412 699 8,3 20,5
2021.02.28 RTL KLUB APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 18:51:14 19:54:29 569 377 6,6 12,8 283 934 5,7 12,5
2021.02.28 RTL KLUB BOSSZUALLOK: VEGTELEN HABORU /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:01:05 23:07:00 285 460 3,3 7,9 217 380 4,4 11,0

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 08 (22 February 2021 - 28 February 2021)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.02.22 0,5 2,7 2,0 2,6 14,0 10,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.02.23 0,5 2,7 1,9 2,6 14,2 9,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.02.24 0,5 2,6 1,9 2,8 13,5 10,0 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.02.25 0,5 2,7 2,0 2,8 14,3 10,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.02.26 0,5 2,6 2,0 2,8 13,4 10,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.02.27 0,7 1,4 1,4 3,3 6,2 6,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.02.28 0,8 1,4 1,7 3,7 6,2 7,6 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 2,3 1,8 3,0 11,4 9,2 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.02.22 1,3 6,9 6,7 3,0 16,0 15,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.02.23 1,3 6,9 6,5 2,8 15,6 14,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.02.24 1,2 6,1 6,5 2,8 14,2 15,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.02.25 1,1 6,9 7,1 2,6 15,9 16,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.02.26 1,2 6,5 6,8 2,6 14,9 15,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.02.27 2,0 3,6 4,7 4,3 8,0 10,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.02.28 1,7 3,6 5,2 3,8 7,9 11,5 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,4 5,8 6,2 3,2 13,1 14,1 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.02.22 0,2 1,8 1,8 1,2 11,0 10,9 39 65 88
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.02.23 0,1 1,8 1,7 0,9 11,3 10,4 27 66 88
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.02.24 0,2 1,6 1,7 1,3 9,8 11,0 38 61 92
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.02.25 0,2 1,7 1,8 1,1 11,2 11,9 31 64 90
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.02.26 0,2 1,6 1,7 1,2 10,3 10,9 34 64 87
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.02.27 0,3 1,0 1,3 1,4 5,1 6,5 39 75 91
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.02.28 0,2 1,3 1,8 1,1 6,3 8,6 27 91 102

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,5 1,7 1,2 9,0 9,8 34 69 91

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.02.22 0,5 5,3 6,2 1,3 14,1 16,3 39 77 92
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.02.23 0,4 5,3 6,1 1,0 13,5 15,5 31 76 93
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.02.24 0,5 4,5 6,2 1,4 11,8 16,4 44 74 96
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.02.25 0,4 5,2 6,7 0,9 13,6 17,6 31 75 95
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.02.26 0,4 4,7 6,0 1,0 12,6 16,0 33 73 89
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.02.27 0,9 2,5 4,4 2,1 5,9 10,3 45 68 93
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.02.28 0,5 3,4 5,4 1,3 8,0 12,8 31 93 103

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,5 4,4 5,8 1,3 11,2 14,9 36 77 94

*Activity: Live+As Live

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

WEEK 08 (22 February 2021 - 28 February 2021)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


